NURSERY 1
1 Mia
2 Bruce
3 Rose
4  Jennifer
5 Shelby
6 Paul
7 Loralynn
8 Shane
9 Jeanine
10 Bruce
11 Clayton
12 Mia
13 Rose
OPEN RANCH 1
1 Victoria
2 Nichole
3  Kathryn
4  Shelby
5 Nisi
6 Beth
7 Bob
8 Jeanine
9 Lisa
10 Claire
11 Kendra
12 Jasmine
13 Samantha
14 Wendy
15 Jennifer
16 Stacey
17 Morgan
18 Loralynn
19 Dawn
20 Shelby
21 Nisi
22 Claire
23 Jeffrey
24 Jeanine
25 Samantha

November 2024 Rush Creek SDT

Gulan
Fogt
Kane
Boznos
Cook
Tucker
Kadell
Scallan
Henigin
Fogt
Battleday
Gulan
Kane

Peterson
Curry
Eaton
Cook
Staley
McKay
Washer
Henigin
Thorp
Sandbothe
Skorstad
Haldane
Jones
Villarreal
Boznos
Hill
Holmes
Kadell
Hann
Cook
Staley
Sandbothe
Seeger
Henigin
Jones

26 Beth

27 lJennifer

28 Roxanne
PRONOVICE 1

1 Linda

2 Tracee

3 Linda

4 Clayton

5 Tammy

6 Chris

7  Paul

8 Rose

9 Bob

10 Joanne

11 Kendra

12 Dawn

13 Morgan

14  Shirley

15 Tracee

16 Karen
NURSERY 2

1 Rose

2 Bruce

3 Mia

4  Shane

5 Paul

6 Loralynn

7 lennifer

8 Clayton

9 Jeanine

10 Rose

11 Mia

12 Bruce
OPEN 1

1 Kelly

2  Christopher

3 Jeanine

4 Mia

5 Bob

6 Beth

7 Victoria

8 Shane

9 Lisa

10 Rose

Kerber
Boznos
Tapaninen

Tesdahl
Treadwell
Fogt
Battleday
Pruitt
Kleman
Tucker
Kane
Washer
Unrau
Skorstad
Hann
Holmes
Harrison
Treadwell
Newhall

Kane
Fogt
Gulan
Scallan
Tucker
Kadell
Boznos
Battleday
Henigin
Kane
Gulan
Fogt

Murnighan
Chambers
Henigin
Gulan
Washer
Kerber
Peterson
Scallan
Thorp
Kane

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Colleen
Haley
Bruce
Christopher
Linda
Shane
Jeanine
Sally
Michelle
Katie
Tracee
Nisi

Bob
Christopher
Linda
Jennifer
Jasmine
Linda
Kelly
Joanne
Bob

Nisi

Linda
Samantha
Jeffrey
Rose

Paul

Sally
Tracee
Beth
Samantha
Linda

Lisa
Jeanine
Katie
Shane
George
Bruce

Croxall
Fogt

Fogt
Chambers
Tesdahl
Scallan
Henigin
Campbell
Murphy
Carothers
Treadwell
Staley
Washer
Chambers
Tesdahl
Boznos
Haldane
Fogt
Murnighan
Unrau
Washer
Staley
Tesdahl
Jones
Seeger
Kane
Tucker
Campbell
Treadwell
Kerber
Jones
Tesdahl
Thorp
Henigin
Carothers
Scallan
Rodgerson
Fogt



NURSERY 3
1 Shane
2 Mia
3  Bruce
4 Rose
5 Jennifer
6 Loralynn
7 Jeanine
8 Clayton
9 Paul
10 Bruce
11 Rose
12 Mia

Scallan
Gulan
Fogt
Kane
Boznos
Kadell
Henigin
Battleday
Tucker
Fogt
Kane
Gulan

OPEN 2
1 Lisa
2 Shane
3 Christopher
4 Rose
5 Bruce
6 Jeffrey
7 Haley
8 Katie
9 Tracee
10 Sally
11 Joanne
12 Bob
13 Linda
14 Christopher
15 Mia
16 Kelly
17 Nisi
18 Samantha
19 Beth
20 Paul
21 Jeanine
22 Linda
23 Linda
24  Rose
25 Tracee
26 Shane
27 Kelly
28 George

N
Vo]

Katie

Thorp
Scallan
Chambers
Kane

Fogt
Seeger
Fogt
Carothers
Treadwell
Campbell
Unrau
Washer
Tesdahl
Chambers
Gulan
Murnighan
Staley
Jones
Kerber
Tucker
Henigin
Tesdahl
Fogt

Kane
Treadwell
Scallan
Murnighan
Rodgerson
Carothers

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Sally
Linda
Colleen
Bruce
Bob
Shane
Lisa
Christopher
Samantha
Jeanine
Jeanine
Jasmine
Victoria
Jennifer
Bob

Nisi
Michelle
Linda
Beth

Campbell
Tesdahl
Croxall
Fogt
Washer
Scallan
Thorp
Chambers
Jones
Henigin
Henigin
Haldane
Peterson
Boznos
Washer
Staley
Murphy
Tesdahl
Kerber



